
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

29 
26 
71 
17 
30 
18 
12 
1 
56 
28 
76 
91 
24 
54 
169 

9 
38 
42 
11 
41 
24 

Name 

Reinhold Theimel 
Helmut Honner 
Willi jun. Strasser 
Robert Neu 
Robert Gut 
Hans Antensteiner 
Johann Högl 
Richard Edl 
Konstantin Lanz 
Dominik Strasser 
Wolfgang Gitschner 
Andreas Putz 
Peter Carda 
Peter Holderegger 
Ernst Tröstl 

Harald Höglinger 
Peter Czucka 
Gerhard Gautsch 
Doris Neu 
Erich Sanders 
Edwin Priewasser 

Nat 

GER 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
SUI 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 500 
Honda VF 500F 
Honda CB 500 four 
Bimota 
Haro Rotax 
Ducati Pantah 
Kwasaki GPZ 500 R 
Honda RVF 500 F2 
Honda VF 500 Rennmasc
Honda CB 500 four 
Honda CBR 500 F 
Honda CB 450RC 
Honda CBR 600 
Honda CB 
Honda CBR 500 

Honda CB 500 FOUR Raci
Rotax 
Ducati 450 Corsa 
Suzuki GSX 500 
Suzuki R6 MU II 
Yamaha RD 500 

Class 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

F 1990, über 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

E bis 1990 - 500 

Best Tm 

2:02.095 
2:04.049 
2:04.574 
2:05.006 
2:05.208 
2:14.311 
2:15.343 
2:17.295 
2:20.675 
2:21.018 
2:22.337 
2:24.320 
2:33.491 
2:42.649 
2:50.831 

Diff 

1.954 
2.479 
2.911 
3.113 

12.216 
13.248 
15.200 
18.580 
18.923 
20.242 
22.225 
31.396 
40.554 
48.736 

Gap 

1.954 
0.525 
0.432 
0.202 
9.103 
1.032 
1.952 
3.380 
0.343 
1.319 
1.983 
9.171 
9.158 
8.182 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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500 cm3 Bj. 1967 - 1990 - Qualifikation  

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:26:01 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2015. 15:30 


